payment and due Contractor under subsection A. In addition, Anchorage shall pay 
Contractor 95% of any amount collected after hte65th day (but before the end of the next 
quarter) provided the amount due Contractor is at least Twenty-five Thousand Dollars 
($25,000). If such amounts are less than Twenty-five Thousand Dollars ($25,000) they 
will be paid with the next quarterly payment. 

D Amounts due Contractor pursuant to section 5.C., if any, shall be paid in 
the first quarter after the calendar year in which the amount was earned. 

E In the event of an overpayment to Contractor of the amount due under